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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Superintendent

Deputy Supt. - Curriculum
Principal High School

Principal Elementary

Principal High School
Director Of Admin. Services
Principal Elementary
Principal Intermediate
Director Of Special Education
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Intermediate
Principal Elementary
Director 1 Cde Contract
Principal Elementary
Coordinator Instructional Prgs
Principal Elementary
Assistant Principal Ychs
Principal Elementary

Assistant Principal Elem

Assistant Principal Rvhs
Coordinator Instructional Prgs
Coordinator Special Ed Prgs
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal Ychs
Principal Elementary

Director Of Transportation

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Asst. Supt. - Curriculum

Principal Sp
Assignment 1Year

Coordinator School
Readiness, Acad Prog

Coord

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Department
District Office
District Office
Yuba City High

River Bend

River Valley High
District Office
Lincrest

Gray Ave

District Office
April Lane

Butte Vista
Bridge Street
Andros Karperos
Park Ave

District Office
Tierra Buena
District Office
Central Gaither
Yuba City High
King Ave

Lincrest

River Valley High
District Office
District Office
River Valley High
Yuba City High
Barry

Transportation

Total Wages

$229,634
$159,461
$153,794
$151,443

$150,544
$148,480
$145,925
$145,050
$144,605
$144,300
$143,300
$142,925
$142,925
$134,787
$131,844
$121,876
$120,718
$120,189
$118,992
$118,786
$117,856

$117,267
$116,407
$116,407
$115,142
$112,767
$112,667
$110,184



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Teacher English
Assistant Principal Elem
Assistant Principal Elem
Assistant Principal Ychs
Assistant Principal Elem
Assistant Principal Elem
Principal Continuation
Assistant Principal Elem
Acad Prog Coord
Assistant Principal Rvhs
Acad Prog Coord
Teacher Grade 8 Ss

Assistant Principal Elem

Teacher Grade 7/8 Math

Physical Therapist

Teacher Special Ed Lc
Teacher Pe

Teacher Music/Consultant
Coordinator School Readiness
Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Special Ed Lc
Teacher Math

Psychologist

Counselor

Teacher Science

Teacher Pe
Physical/Occupational Therapy
Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Pe

Teacher Grade 6-8 Pe

Acad Prog Coord
Acad Prog Coord

Teacher Grade 6
Math/Sci/Pe

Teacher Grade 8 Math
Avid

Teacher Grade 1

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City High
Andros Karperos
Tierra Buena
Yuba City High
River Bend

River Bend
Andros Karperos
Gray Ave

Bridge Street
River Valley High
Park Ave

Andros Karperos

Butte Vista

Gray Ave

Districtwide
Yuba City High
River Valley High
Yuba City High
District Office
Barry

Tierra Buena
Yuba City High
River Bend

River Valley High
River Valley High
Yuba City High
Districtwide
Central Gaither
Yuba City High

Andros Karperos

$109,945
$108,129
$107,266
$106,734
$105,891
$105,266
$104,097
$102,077
$101,971
$99,667
$97,030
$96,272
$96,055

$95,496

$94,717
$94,514
$93,888
$93,761
$93,232
$92,997
$92,852
$92,620
$91,746
$90,565
$90,500
$89,908
$89,594
$89,487
$88,196
$88,150



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Teacher English/Eld

Teacher Social Science
Teacher Eld

Speech & Language Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Energy Education Specialist
Director Of Maint/Facilities
Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade 6 (Contained)
Teacher Grade 6-8 Math/Alg
Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Grade 4

Director - Child Development
Coord. Secondary Education
Teacher Grade 7 Science
Teacher Grade 8 Pe

Teacher Special Ed Lc
Psychologist Prog Specialist

Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Special Ed Adapt Pe
Teacher English

Speech & Language Specialist
Teacher Foreign Language/Eld

Teacher Grade 6 Ela/Ss
Teacher Math

Teacher Social Science

Teacher Grade 6 Ela/Sci
Teacher Grade 8 Ela/Ss

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Music

Psychologist,
Psychologist
Behaviorist

Teacher Foreign
Language/Eld

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City High
Yuba City High
River Valley High
Tierra Buena
River Valley High
River Valley High
District Office
Maintenance
Barry

Andros Karperos
Barry

Central Gaither
Lincrest
Children's Center
District Office
Andros Karperos
River Bend

Yuba City High

Districtwide

Lincrest

Yuba City High
River Valley High
Barry

Yuba City High

Andros Karperos
River Valley High
Yuba City High
Tierra Buena

Gray Ave

$87,841
$87,629
$87,541
$86,724
$86,693
$86,619
$86,524
$86,490
$86,340
$86,261
$86,102
$86,046
$86,032
$85,829
$85,825
$85,559
$85,526
$85,396
$84,966

$84,951
$84,769
$84,602
$84,599
$84,583

$84,496
$84,289
$84,283
$84,058
$83,467



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Teacher Art

Counselor

Teacher Special Ed Lc
Teacher Eld 6-8

Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade 2

Counselor

Teacher Grade 8 Science
Early Learning System Spclst
Teacher Special Ed Lc

Conf Human Resources Assistant
Teacher Grade 5
Teacher Special Ed Lc

Teacher Eld

Teacher Special Ed

Pip/Pat, Teacher Sp Ed

St Isidore

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Yuba City Unified
Yuba City Unified

Teacher Grade 8 Ela/Ss Yuba City Unified

Yuba City High
River Valley High
Andros Karperos
Andros Karperos
Lincrest

Barry

River Bend
Andros Karperos
District Office
Park Ave

District Office
Park Ave
Butte Vista

$83,365
$83,244
$83,091
$83,078
$83,063
$83,050
$83,018
$82,950
$82,875
$82,711

$82,680
$82,593
$82,542



