	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$229,634
2.	Deputy Supt Curriculum	Asst. Supt Curriculum	Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$159,461
3.	Principal High School		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$153,794
4.	Principal Elementary	Principal Sp Assignment 1Year	Yuba City Unified	River Bend	\$151,443
5.	Principal High School		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$150,544
6.	Director Of Admin. Services		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$148,480
7.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$145,925
8.	Principal Intermediate		Yuba City Unified	Gray Ave	\$145,050
9.	Director Of Special Education		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$144,605
10.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	April Lane	\$144,300
11.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Butte Vista	\$143,300
12.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Bridge Street	\$142,925
13.	Principal Intermediate		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$142,925
14.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Park Ave	\$134,787
15.	Director 1 Cde Contract		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$131,844
16.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$121,876
17.	Coordinator Instructional Prgs		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$120,718
18.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Central Gaither	\$120,189
19.	Assistant Principal Ychs		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$118,992
20.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	King Ave	\$118,786
21.	Assistant Principal Elem	Coordinator School Readiness, Acad Prog Coord	Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$117,856
22.	Assistant Principal Rvhs		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$117,267
23.	Coordinator Instructional Prgs		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$116,407
24.	Coordinator Special Ed Prgs		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$116,407
25.	Assistant Principal		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$115,142
26.	Assistant Principal Ychs		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$112,767
27.	Principal Elementary		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$112,667
28.	Director Of Transportation		Yuba City Unified	Transportation	\$110,184

29.	Teacher English		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$109,945
30.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$108,129
31.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$107,266
32.	Assistant Principal Ychs		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$106,734
33.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	River Bend	\$105,891
34.	Assistant Principal Elem		Yuba City Unified	River Bend	\$105,266
35.	Principal Continuation	Acad Prog Coord	Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$104,097
36.	Assistant Principal Elem	Acad Prog Coord	Yuba City Unified	Gray Ave	\$102,077
37.	Acad Prog Coord		Yuba City Unified	Bridge Street	\$101,971
38.	Assistant Principal Rvhs		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$99,667
39.	Acad Prog Coord		Yuba City Unified	Park Ave	\$97,030
40.	Teacher Grade 8 Ss		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$96,272
41.	Assistant Principal Elem	Teacher Grade 6 Math/Sci/Pe	Yuba City Unified	Butte Vista	\$96,055
42.	Teacher Grade 7/8 Math	Teacher Grade 8 Math Avid	Yuba City Unified	Gray Ave	\$95,496
43.	Physical Therapist		Yuba City Unified	Districtwide	\$94,717
44.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$94,514
45.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$93,888
46.	Teacher Music/Consultant		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$93,761
47.	Coordinator School Readiness	Teacher Grade 1	Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$93,232
48.	Teacher Grade 5		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$92,997
49.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$92,852
50.	Teacher Math		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$92,620
51.	Psychologist		Yuba City Unified	River Bend	\$91,746
52.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$90,565
53.	Teacher Science		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$90,500
54.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$89,908
55.	Physical/Occupational Therapy		Yuba City Unified	Districtwide	\$89,594
56.	Teacher Grade 3		Yuba City Unified	Central Gaither	\$89,487
57.	Teacher Pe		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$88,196
58.	Teacher Grade 6-8 Pe		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$88,150

59.	Teacher English/Eld		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$87,841
60.	Teacher Social Science		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$87,629
61.	Teacher Eld		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$87,541
62.	Speech & Language Specialist		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$86,724
63.	Psychologist		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$86,693
64.	Psychologist		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$86,619
65.	Energy Education Specialist		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$86,524
66.	Director Of Maint/Facilities		Yuba City Unified	Maintenance	\$86,490
67.	Teacher Grade 6	Teacher Grade 5	Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$86,340
68.	Teacher Grade 6 (Contained)		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$86,261
69.	Teacher Grade 6-8 Math/Alg		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$86,102
70.	Teacher Grade 1		Yuba City Unified	Central Gaither	\$86,046
71.	Teacher Grade 4		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$86,032
72.	Director - Child Development		Yuba City Unified	Children's Center	\$85,829
73.	Coord. Secondary Education	Teacher Music	Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$85,825
74.	Teacher Grade 7 Science		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$85,559
75.	Teacher Grade 8 Pe		Yuba City Unified	River Bend	\$85,526
76.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$85,396
77.	Psychologist Prog Specialist	Psychologist, Psychologist Behaviorist	Yuba City Unified	Districtwide	\$84,966
78.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$84,951
79.	Teacher Special Ed Adapt Pe		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$84,769
80.	Teacher English		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$84,602
81.	Speech & Language Specialist		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$84,599
82.	Teacher Foreign Language/Eld	Teacher Foreign Language/Eld	Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$84,583
83.	Teacher Grade 6 Ela/Ss		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$84,496
84.	Teacher Math		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$84,289
85.	Teacher Social Science		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$84,283
86.	Teacher Grade 6 Ela/Sci		Yuba City Unified	Tierra Buena	\$84,058
87.	Teacher Grade 8 Ela/Ss		Yuba City Unified	Gray Ave	\$83,467

88.	Teacher Art		Yuba City Unified	Yuba City High	\$83,365
89.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	River Valley High	\$83,244
90.	Teacher Special Ed Lc		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$83,091
91.	Teacher Eld 6-8	Teacher Eld	Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$83,078
92.	Teacher Grade 3		Yuba City Unified	Lincrest	\$83,063
93.	Teacher Grade 2		Yuba City Unified	Barry	\$83,050
94.	Counselor		Yuba City Unified	River Bend	\$83,018
95.	Teacher Grade 8 Science		Yuba City Unified	Andros Karperos	\$82,950
96.	Early Learning System SpcIst		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$82,875
97.	Teacher Special Ed Lc	Teacher Special Ed Pip/Pat, Teacher Sp Ed St Isidore	Yuba City Unified	Park Ave	\$82,711
98.	Conf Human Resources Assistant		Yuba City Unified	District Office	\$82,680
99.	Teacher Grade 5		Yuba City Unified	Park Ave	\$82,593
100.	Teacher Special Ed Lc	Teacher Grade 8 Ela/Ss	Yuba City Unified	Butte Vista	\$82,542